Appropriations: According to our records, the following notice of appropriation was filed on, and covers your land. On September 7, 1905, S.G.Reynolds, Agent, in behalf of Crow Indians, filed for 31,535 miners inches from the Big Hora Mir, recorded in Miscellaneous Records, Book A, Page 426, Big Horn County (211-F) Is this appropriation now in use? If it is not, mark it "No", and if it is, mark it "Yes". February 25, 1946 John Lawrence St. Xavier, Montana Dear Mr. Laurence: On February 2, 1946, this office sent you forms and a letter asking for information pertaining to your irrigated land in Big Hern County. To date we have not heard from you. With the vast water development program now being planned on the Sig Horn River by Federal Agencies, it is essential that we have this information in order to show the extent of our water use and our water rights in the Big Horn Basin in Montans. This information is nocessary and vital if we are to protect our present water users and the rights they have against future irrigation, navigation, power, and flood control enterprises in this area. We are asking you for this information because we feel it is the democratic way. We also feel that you are more qualified to give us this: information about your irrigated land than anyone else because it is part of your business. It may be that you were busy with your farm work, or some unforseen thing happened at the time our first letter was received and you put it aside to be answered at some other time and have forgotten all about it. All information received by us is strictly confidential, and is only used to record and tabulate the water use in the Big Horn area. Water is as necessary to the farmer as the soil in which he plants. Sithout it no crops will grow - no living thing can survive. It is your water that we are trying to protect so that you will have plenty now and in the future. We must keep Hontana's water in Montana. The only way we can do this is by having the support of each and every water user so that we have 100% representation of all water users. Remember - "United we stand, divided we fall". In order to facilitate this work, a branch office of the State Engineer has been established in Billings and is located in the Roosevelt School Building on Twenty-third Street and Fourth Avenue North. Any time you are in Elllings, we will appraciate your calling on us. Hoping to hear from you in the very near future. I am Very truly yours, Gerald J. Orsvetz Ass't State Engineer GJO: of:tk P.S. If you cannot supply us with the information requested, it may be that you can tell us of someone who can.

STATE ENGINEERS OFFICE Water Resources Survey

	COUNTY
	FILE NO.
Owner	Address
AAA Owner Lawcase, James Inches	4.2 Address St Const Mant.
Operator MS/AD	Address Coa Tagana
New Owner	
New Operator	Address
Assessment Record	Rea SENEY See, 36 - not in assessment Box
	Assessed Acreage White -33, 3
Legal Description of This Farm	Assessed Acteured
Legal Description of This Farm	
4 . 1 . 12	Total Acres in Farm 400
Code Number	Farm Map
Photo No. 240-49	Farm Map
AAA Contract No. 8647	
AAA Total Cropland Acreage	Constitution of the Consti
App. No. 2/1 F	
Decree No	
Land is located in	Big Horn Canal
Twp. 5 Le Rge. 3/ E Twp. Rge.	
Twp Rge Rge	
Filed in Twp. 54 Rge. 31 E	
Remarks	

1.-23.2-42.1-65.3



STATE OF MONTANA STATE ENGINEERS OFFICE Water Resources Survey

	form	wR	-1-10M	8:44
da.	No.	22	1.7	

County Big Horn
7 5 S. R 31 E.

Nai	ne of Land Owner O'Keefe, Katherine Address 941 - N. 30 St., Billings, Montana
Nai	ne of Operator Eppens, O. F. Address
	Part A
	TO BE FILED BY THOSE OBTAINING IRRIGATION WATER FROM A DITCH COMPANY OR IRRIGATION DISTRICT
1.	Water is Gelivered by: Name of Ditch, Ditch Company or District supplying water Name of Ditch, Ditch Company or District supplying water State the number of acres you irrigate under this system Shares you hold
3.	If you obtain water from more than one Company, give the number of shares, acres irrigated and the name of the Company under "Remarks." If you obtain water from a Ditch Company and also have a private system fill in both Part A and Part B.
	Part B
	TO BE FILED BY THOSE WHO HAVE A PRIVATE DITCH, PUMP OR IRRIGATION SYSTEM or those who have a private water right under a Ditch Company
4.	In what year was this land first irrigated? Date.
5.	Give the name of the original appropriator (first user):
6.	Give the date appropriated
7.	State the total number of acres irrigated under this system:
8.	Give the point of diversion: 1/4. Section. Township. Range.
	Part C
	TO BE FILED BY ALL WATER USERS IN ADDITION TO PART A OR PART B
9.	Source of Water: Rame of stream or lake from which water is originally diverted
	Water is obtained by: (Check one) Gravity Pumping Other
	What is the greatest number of acres you have irrigated? 40. Date 1945
	How many acres did you irrigate in 19. 45? (Crop and pasture)
	State the total number of additional acres that could be irrigated by increasing the water supply, land level
13.	ing, etc. Zhang. This land is under what ditch?
	사용하다 그는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 가지 않는 사람들이 되었다. 그 사람들은 사람들이 가지 않는 사람들이 되었다.
	How many acres of seeped land do you have which could be drained and put into production?
15.	What is the condition of your irrigation system?
16.	Is your water supply adequate? Yes. No. Explain.
17.	REMARKS:
	Mays 12 for Alexander for water from Buy Horne
	REMARKS: (Pays 12 for the so for evaluation from 12 of the sea
	그는 그리는 말이 하는 것이 없는 것이 되는 것이 되었다. 그 것이 되는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 되었다.

If you cannot answer all of the questions on this form answer as many as you can and return the form to us as

soon as possible.

On September 1, 1905, S. C. Reynolds, appropriated 31,535 miner's inches of water from Dig Horn River. Notice of appropriation was \$11.00 September 7, 1905 and recorded in Book A, Page 436 of Misc. Records in the Big Hern County Courthouse.

A provious eppropriation was made Captamber 10, 1895.

STATE ENGINEERS OFFICE Water Resources Survey

			And the state of t	
			19.3	The state of the s
Owner O'Kecte, Katherine	Address	ه نتی که که در اداری	154 13, 11,	6, 1930th
AAA Owner O'Koolo, K.	Address			
Operator Appoint	Address	3411	resident Maritage	- Finder)
New Owner.				
New Operator	Address			
Assessment Record SM SW Sec. 35 -	3/3 A/2			
			4510	
The Company of the Co		As	sessed Acreage	40,0
Legal Description of This Farm	- 5 Se - 5	120.		
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	****************	
		Total	Acres in Farm	, 40,0
Code Number 35 D		Farn	ı Мар	
Code Number 35 D Photo No. 240-87		Farn	мар	
Photo No. 240-87		Farn	и Мар	
Photo No. 240-87 AAA Contract No. 12-7/			м Мар	
Photo No. 240-87 AAA Contract No. 1291 AAA Total Cropland Acreage 35, 9	34		1 Мар	ا ا ا ا
AAA Contract No. 129/ AAA Total Cropland Acreage 35, 9 App. No.	34		1 Map	1 3.5
Photo No. 240-87 AAA Contract No. 27 AAA Total Cropland Acreage App. No. Decree No. 25	34		ı Map	
AAA Contract No. 29/20-87 AAA Total Cropland Acreage App. No. Decree No. Land is located in	34		ı Map	
Photo No. 240-87 AAA Contract No. 240-87 AAA Total Cropland Acreage App. No. 250-87 Decree No. 250-87 Land is located in Twp. 250-87 Rge. 250-87 Rge. 250-87			мар — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	
Photo No. AAA Contract No. AAA Total Cropland Acreage App. No. Decree No. Land is located in Twp. Rge. Twp. Rge. Twp. Rge.			Мар	
Photo No. 240-87 AAA Contract No. 240-87 AAA Total Cropland Acreage App. No. 250-87 Decree No. 250-87 Land is located in Twp. 250-87 Rge. 250-87 Rge. 250-87	36		Мар	
Photo No. AAA Contract No. AAA Total Cropland Acreage App. No. Decree No. Land is located in Twp. Rge. Twp. Rge. Twp. Rge.			Мар	
Photo No. AAA Contract No. AAA Total Cropland Acreage App. No. Decree No. Land is located in Twp. Rge. Twp. Rge. Twp. Rge. Filed in Twp. 5 Rge.			Мар	
Photo No. AAA Contract No. AAA Total Cropland Acreage App. No. Decree No. Land is located in Twp. Rge. Twp. Rge. Twp. Rge. Filed in Twp. 5 Rge.			Мар	

W.-38,2-0-38,2

A Study of Montana's Mater Resources Form SM-2 Record of Farms under A.A.A. Serial No. 1291 Program Having Irrigated Land Name of Operator Concerning Conrad Address Total Acres Outline in the plat below in red pencil the boundaries of the farm unit. If possible, show in blue pencil the location of the irrigated land. The plat can be used as 4 sections or as 1 section. Be sure to indicate clearly the section, township, and range number(s). RAIGE S/ East TOWNSHIP 5 South



STATE OF MONTANA STATE ENGINEERS OFFICE Water Resources Survey

``oc'	r iv	Λ.	36 -	نا	
		1		lorn	
r gys -	5	S.	B	31	E.

	1
Tame of Land Owner. Thomas, Emma 2/0 Glen Fa	aw Address Hardin, montana
Jame of Operator Faw, Glen	Address Hardin, Montana
${f P}$	art A
TO BE FILED BY THOSE OBT.	AINING IRRIGATION WATER FROM (Big Marri Ca
$ \begin{array}{cccc} A & DITCH & COMP & ANT \\ A & & & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & & & \\ A & & & & \\ A & & & $	the District of Di
rang of 1	often, Diten Company of District supplying water
2. State the number of acres you irrigate under this	
If you obtain water from more than one Company the Company under "Remarks." If you obtain wat in both Part A and Part B.	r, give the number of shares, acres irrigated and the name of ter from a Ditch Company and also have a private system fil
	Part B
	RIVATE DITCH, PUMP OR IRRIGATION SYSTEM water right under a Ditch Company
4. In what year was this land first irrigated? Date	
5. Give the name of the original appropriator (first	user):
	mount filed on: Miners Inches
7. State the total number of acres irrigated under	this system:
8. Give the point of diversion:	1/4 Section Township Range
	Part C
	RS IN ADDITION TO PART A OR PART B
9. Source of Water:	1 Theres
// Name or stream	n or lake from which water is originally diverted
	X Other
1. What is the greatest number of acres you have i	
2. How many acres did you irrigate in 19.45.? (Cr	op and pasture) 24.1 acto
	ould be irrigated by increasing the water supply, land level
	ditch? 1319 Horn Canal
	h could be drained and put into production? About 1.5
5. What is the condition of your irrigation system ?	Detches need cleaning otherwise Oi
6. Is your water supply adequate? YesX No	
7. REMARKS:	

MOTE: The forego, , questions apply only to irrigated land shown on this plat. DESCRIPTION AND MAP OF FARM 18. Legal Description of this Farm NWSN4, Sec. 36 - Twp. 5 S., Rge. 31 E. IRRIGATED LAND NON-IRRIGATED LAND Farm boundary. NORTH Big Horn Pile F Big Horn Gonal This map is according to our records. Please change it if it is not correct. That is, if we show more irrigated land than you have, A it out; if we have not enough, draw it in. 19. If the above land is irrigated from more than one ditch please give the acreage under each ditch in 19A and indicate the location of the land irrigated from each on the above map.

Ditch:

Information supplied by:

Name

Address

Address

Date

REMARKS:

If you cannot answer all of the questions on this form answer as many as you can and return the form to us as soon as possible.

February 25, 1946 Glon Faw Hardin, Montana Door Mr. Faw: On February 2, 1945, this office sent you forms and a letter asking for information pertaining to your irrigated land in Big Horn County. To date we have not heard from you. With the wast water development program now being planned on the Big Horn River by Federal Agencies, it is essential that we have this information in order to show the extent of our water use and our water rights in the Dig Horn Rasin in Montana. This information is necessary and vital if we are to protect our present water users and the rights they have against future irrigation, navigation, power, and flood control enterprises in this area. We are asking you for this information because we feel it is the democratic way. We also feel that you are more qualified to give us this information about your irrigated land then anyone else because it is part of your business. It may be that you were busy with your farm work, or some unforseen thing happened at the time our first letter was received and you put it aside to be enswered at some other time and have forgotten all about it. All information received by us is strictly confidential, and is only used to record and tabulate the water use in the Big Horn area. Water is as necessary to the farmer as the soil in which he plants. Without it no crops will grow - no living thing can survive. It is your water that we are trying to protect so that you will have plenty now and in the future. We must keep Montena's water in Montena. The only way we can do this is by having the support of each and every water uper so that we have 100% representation of all water users. Remember - "United we stand, divided we fall". In order to facilitate this work, a branch office of the State Engineer has been established in Billings and is located in the Roosevelt School Building on Twenty-third Street and Fourth Avenue North. Any time you are in Billings, we will appreciate your calling on us. Hoping to hear from you in the very near future, I am Very truly yours. Gerald J. Olavetz Assit State Engineer GJO:of:tk F.S. If you cannot supply us with the information requested, it may be that you

can tell us of someone who can.

March 11, 1946 Mr. Glen Few Hardin, Montana Dear Mr. Faw: On February 2, 1946, we sent you a letter asking for certain information pertaining to your irrigated land in Big Horn County. On February 25th, we sent you another letter asking you to submit the information we had requested to us as soon as possible. To date we have not heard from you gegerding this natter. "It is hereby declared to be a policy of the state and necessary for the welfare of the state and its citizens, that the waters of this state, and especially inter-state streams arising out of this state, be investigated. The State Engineer shall, either before or after the bringing of such actions (to adjudicate the waters of any stream and its tributuries in any county traversed by said stream), upon the direction of the State Water Conservation Board, or upon the directions of the court, do all things, make all surveys, and perform all services required by said board in the securing of all necessary information and make the same available to said board or others who may be interested therein, including the courts of this state." In order to protect the water rights of the water users in this state, it is mandatory that the State Engineer have the information that we have asked you to submit to this office. If you have sold the piece of land about which we wrote you, will you please give us the name and address of the new owner. We expect to hear from you in the very near future. Very truly yours, /s/ Gerald J. Oravetz Ass't State Engineer GJO: pw

I-33.7-5.4-39,1

STATE ENGINEERS OFFICE Water Resources Survey

		COUNTY		
		FILE NO	46	
Owner Thomas, Emma To Glen Faw	Address	Harcin	MINT	
AAA Owner Thomas Erma	Address		# ^{**}	
Operator Family Gleen				, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
New Owner	Address		*******************	***************************************
New Operator	Address	\$ \$ 0 T T \$ 0 T T \$ 2 10 T \$ 1	******************	
Assessment Record NASSA Sac	50.312			

			sessed Acreage	3.5, 4
Legal Description of This Farm NASM + Sec.	36. 55.	S. J. American		
		-		
			***************	*************************
		Totaī	USID Acres in Farm	40,0
Code Number 36 D			Мар	per de la companya d
Code Number 36 D Photo No. 240-49			ائر ائر	
		Farm	Мар	
Photo No. 240-49			Мар	156
Photo No. 240-49 AAA Contract No. 8046		Farm	Мар	1.56
AAA Contract No. 80226 AAA Total Cropland Acreage 32.4		Farm	Map	
AAA Contract No. 802/6 AAA Total Cropland Acreage 32.4 App. No. 21/5.		Farm	Map	Canal
AAA Contract No. 8046 AAA Total Cropland Acreage 32.4 App. No. 24/2. Decree No.		Farm	Map	Canal
AAA Contract No. 80000 AAA Total Cropland Acreage 32.4 App. No. 20000 Decree No. Land is located in		Farm	Map	Canal
AAA Contract No. 802/C AAA Total Cropland Acreage App. No. 2// E. Decree No. Land is located in Twp. 50 Rge. 3/E. Twp. Rge.		Farm	Map	Canal
AAA Contract No. Sould AAA Total Cropland Acreage App. No. 2//5. Decree No. Land is located in Twp. 5. Rge. 3/5 Twp. Rge. Twp. Rge. Twp. Rge.		Farm	Map	Canal
AAA Contract No. 8 a d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d		Farm	Map	Canal
AAA Contract No. 8 and C AAA Total Cropland Acreage App. No. 2// App. App. No. 2// App. App. App. App. App. App. App. Ap		Farm	Map	Canal

February 2, 1946

Mr. Glan Paw Hardin, Montona

Dear Mr. Faw:

Appropriations:

According to our records, the following notice of appropriation was filed on, and covers your land.

On September7, 1905, S.G.Reynolds, Agent, in behalf of Crow Indians, filed for 31,535 miners inches from the Big Horn River, recorded in Miscellaneous Records, Book A, Page 426, Big Horn County. (211-F)

Is this appropriation now in use? If it is, mark it, "Yes", and if it is not, mark it "No".

. Water U				•		170							
										100			1000
• Point o													
• Descrip	tion o	f System	S. Comments	1	(A.)			i interior	•••••		***************************************		•••
• Type of	Irrig	ation	asimani amanda m					skerrenski anskrativet	******************	**************	(l-c steer))		••
• Origina	·												
• First U													
• Maximum													
• Present	Use:	Year	Aores	Irri	gate	d3.	5	PL	\$				•••
. Last Us										1			
• Conditi	on of	System			*****	***************************************		***************************************	******************	to se seeme to testinade			
• Land De	script	ion	444-1-144-1-14 ₂₂₂ , 9 ₂₂₂ , ₂₂	gg 1 + 10 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1		******		********************	, T	<u> </u>	R 3	ユロ	
Remarks	3	tope holostava, come ta	recommendation of pagesons										
		5146 (CE14864) - 51 \$15 \$1 \$1	profession and a pre-						1		1		7
ere mustamanda paneda	:	ti otiperds (will in colombia	andalarii an anni Sanaiii				1 1 1 1						
**************************************	and the same of th	en e	an anti-maine ne nga uga uga ankarang			***************************************	1 1 1 1 1				1 1		
· · ·	rostonia alba dicersi		***************************************	.			K				5	• • • • • •	
······································	resource contract con	is edity generalistic speeds die	*********************		•		! ! !						
		***************************************	***************************************			*************	d.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	411414			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	**************************************	***************************************	·····				! !						1
			Makentina-ribgo-sirasposauri d										
	***************	***************************************	···· (································			****************					•		
		**************************	terrete ericurente grenorens			ند. په د د د د د د د	5		7		d		
	***************	*******************	la Marianana yanan ka				•		KE!				
							1 						
				1					1	1 1 2 2 2			. [

* /	y j		A STUDY	OF MONTA	ana is i	iater rescur	CESWPA 80	A MES!	
		M And		***************************************	-	propriation		CODE NU MBER.	$_{\mathbb{F}} Y_{\mathbb{F}}$, but is a fixed
		County Sand John 2001	100	M			//		
		Name of Appropriator	.,			*			111277
٢	3.	Date Appropriated	Date Fil	d	1	Ant	. Approp.: 14.1.572.5	C.F.S	Ac.Ft.
	4.	Name of Streem 124 14 12 1	0 7	Let External	Carried Control	Tributary	B. Carlotte B.	ein 🥠	Chr. Section
ً لُكِ	5.	Point of Divopsion 134 22	on of the		e ² 22	LLL	a Carle de l	"e this displayer	Callada Schola Land Z
		Busholiff and flood it is had a light of	E.A.L.	Sec.	******************************	Twp	Rge B	ink of Stream	Marthe
	6.	Ryptose Standard Lead 2		a. A. halinet	Tamainin.	and This d	and the second second	2.2.0	
	7.	Description of System		1/	0 4	18	gadalikkinistandi odish ikuladininisi.	diff. £.	<u> </u>
	8		LAND DES	CRIPTIO	N 0F-11	VTENOED FLAC	E OF USE		
•		Subdivision			:	Tot. Acr.			Address
آنها مم	********	2 /		50		· P · P · A · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Leading in		
San San		That the by Day B. J. S.	-1/	deci .	31E	· ·		100	
							Mil shove st	alements	are tene
	9.	Remarks (Pe rtei ning to Use, etc.)			······································		ા કુલાય કરાયા છે. જેમ જાણા કરાયો કે કુલાય કરાયો કે	المالال التي المالية المالية (م) المالية (م) (م) المالية (م)	2/2
							Single State of the second	17/OX	Che Eller
								HIF	4
	., 4,				•••••		Madee	1/20	3 194 0 .
	********		(Show Ado	litional	Infor	eation on Re	verse Side)	1/26	i 1910.
	••••	D-1. H-			Dec	cree	verse Side)		
		Case No.	Dato		Dec	<u>cree</u> Amt	verse Side) . Decreed: W.I.	C.F,S.	Ac.Ft.
	II.	To than Decreed	Date		Dec	<u>cree</u> Amt	verse Side) . Decread: W.I	C.F.S.	Ac.Ft.
	11.	To Whom Decreed	Date		Det	<u></u> Amt	verse Side) Decreal: W.I	C.F.,S.	Ac, Ft.
	11.	To thom Decreed Name of Ditch Date of Priority	Date	Pu	Dec	eree Amt	verse Side) . Decread: Wal	C.F.S.	Ac,Ft.
	11.	To thom Decreed Name of Ditch Date of Priority	Date	Fu SCRIPTI	rpose ON OF 1	Amt	verse Side) . Decrend: W.I	2.F,S.	Ac,Ft.
	11.	To thom Decreed Name of Ditch Date of Priority	Date	Pu SCRIPTI Twp.	rpose ON OF 1	Amt A A A A A A A A A A A A A	verse Side) Decreal: Wil. (Cap. (C.F.S. AS DECREED 1940 Owner), F,S.	Ac.Ft.
	11.	To thom Decreed Name of Ditch Date of Priority Subdivision	Date LANC DE	Fu SCRIPTI Twp.	rpose ON CF 1	Amt A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	verse Side) . Decrend: W.I), F,S.	Ac, Ft.
	11.	To thom Decreed Name of Ditch Date of Priority Subdivision	Date LANC DE	Fu SCRIPTI Twp.	rpose ON CF: I	Amt A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	verse Side) Decread: Wall ddress Max. Cap. (C.F.S. AS DECREED), , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Ac.Ft.
	11.	To thom Decreed Name of Ditch Date of Priority Subdivision	Date LANC DE	Fu SCRIPTI Twp.	rpose ON CF: I	Amt A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	verse Side) Decreal: Wall ddress Nex. Cap. (C.F.S.), , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Ac.Ft.
	11.	To thom Decreed Name of Ditch Date of Priority Subdivision	LANC DE	Pu SCRIPTI Twp.	rpose ON CF: 1	Amt A A A C C C C C C C C C C	verse Side) Decreal: Wil. (Cap. (C.F.S. AS DECREED 1940 Owner),	Ac.Ft.
	11.	To them Decreed Name of Ditch Date of Priority Subdivision	LANC DE	Pu SCRIPTI Twp.	rpose ON CF: 1	Amt A A A A Tot.Acr.	verse Side) Decreal: Wil. (Cap. (C.F.S. AS DECREED 1940 Owner),	Address
	11.	To them Decreed Name of Ditch Date of Priority Subdivision	LANC DE	Pu SCRIPTI Twp.	rpose ON CF: 1	Amt A A A A Tot.Acr.	verse Side) Decread: Wall ddress Nex. Cap. (C.F.S.),	Address

3- app. - 9-2.3-1919.

200 St. South and West of a highwood &

医异种性 法人的复数形式

and the second against the and the first and the

· 大学表示。 4月1日,19月1年,19月1年,19月1日

Service of the service AND BOOK A

and the second

and a second of the second of the second

is not of all

and the same of

SUPPLEMENT OF SUPPLEMENT AND ASSESSMENT

the product countries of

10 7:	nou	A[A STUDY (ater rescur	ES-WPA 30 9	CODE NU LEAN		
				and belonger such by	Marin Marine	ropriation	and the second s)	
	•	and the same of th	JAN				232 Record			
d.		Name of Appropriator	والمحبر				e de la companya de		• •	
(201) 3.	• 1	Date Appropriated	Date Fil	pl //	11 /	PRIDANT	Approp.: M.I. ZZZ		Ac. Ft.	
4.		Name of Stream	ry Ken	Colored Color	1 July 1	ributary	Maria Cara Cara	Basin		
5.	•	Point of Diversion	1/ 2.2.2.1.1.	, sp	r arthuileachada	L mel	Alla Com later in Color	Bet Lelion	is palkarlar kaharibili amangalar	
Q	(1) 	ig More Charles		Sec.		Twp	Rge	Bank of Street	Marthe	
G,		Rurpose Lazaga Electrica		a at		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	en makata e rankanta arasa.	Coal		
7,	•	Description of System Ditele	46	1 X 1	8	Markadaa 2da	Sast ;	k Distriction of the State of t	And we will be a second	
8.	•	——————————————————————————————————————	LAND DES	CRIPTIO	N OF IN	TENDED PLAC				
	•	Subdivision (2)	Sec.	Twp.	Rgo.	Tot. Acr.	1940 Owner	0 0	Address	
appendix.		and the second s	1	_ :			Indian L			
		Station 1, 2, 3, 4 4)	. 7	6e)		hardid				
****	••••						/ *			
9,		Remarks (Pertaining to Use, etc.)				400	12 The department	a Manuales	rrue.	
••••		ranouvanieronomena ombie entremace, acam netros			** **********		knowledgeand l	oclief.	ot my	
			***************************************				Signed Co	USA	Lilling	
			(Show Add	litional	Inform	nation on Re	verse Side)	u 1726	194 <i>O</i>	
to	v	Conn. No.	Dala.		-	ree	Ourments N.A.	rre	A., E4	
		Case No.								
	•	To Ilhom Decreed					A STATE OF THE STA			
12,	•	Name of Ditch			****** ****** ·		Max. Cap. (C.F	•S•}		
13,		Dato of Priority		P.	rpose			<u> </u>		
14.	•		••••				AS DECREED		1	
*****	···· ···	Subdivision	Sec	Twp•	rge.	Tot. Acre	1940 Owne		Address	
									1	
					1					
15.		Remarks (Present Use Status, etc.)	*************							
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,								
*****	*******									
			(Show	ddition	al Info	ormation on	Roverse Side)			

3- 200 As Santa + Mest of a fight Book Dluff.

gar of the control of

Tall the side of the second of the second of the second of

Apple of the second

ng tight and the first triple 💥